### **DRIVER APPLICATION**



# **NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY**

### 2025 PIT LICENSE APPLICATION

LICENSE FEE: PRIOR TO 3/30/25 - \$75.00 AFTER 3/30/25 - \$100.00

Please complete and return with license fee(s) payable to: **New Egypt Speedway**, 720 Route 539, New Egypt, NJ 08533 Office: 609-758-1900 – Fax: 609-758-5950

# PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY & LEGIBLY – APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETE BEFORE LICENSE WILL BE ISSUED

APPLICANTS NA	ME:		PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY
DRIVER'S LICEN	SE #: STA	TE:	MODIFIED: CAR #:
MAILING ADDRE	SS:		CRATE: CAR #:
CITY:	STATE:ZIP CODE	2:	NEWS: CAR #:
CELL #:	HOME #:		STREET STOCK: CAR #:
E-MAIL ADDRESS	S:		4-CYLINDER: CAR #:
DATE OF DIDTH.			
<u>INSURANCE</u>	n a liability waiver and release form a		
INSURANCE Each pit entrant must sig	n a liability waiver and release form a norized to enter the restricted area.		
INSURANCE Each pit entrant must sig release form you are auth	n a liability waiver and release form a norized to enter the restricted area.		warm up session. By signing the
INSURANCE Each pit entrant must sig release form you are autl	in a liability waiver and release form a norized to enter the restricted area.	at each race meet or	warm up session. By signing the  Check #:
INSURANCE  Each pit entrant must sig release form you are authors are authors.  TYPE OF PAYMEN  CHECK	n a liability waiver and release form a norized to enter the restricted area.  NT (SELECT ONE)  Credit Card #:	at each race meet or	

SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON OTHER SIDE

#### DRIVER APPLICATION

2025 NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY MEMBERSHIP & COMPETITION INDEMNITY/RELEASE (To be completed by all applicants)

#### New Egypt Speedway MEMBERSHIP & COMPETITION LICENSE INDEMNITY/FELLASE (To be completed by all applicants)

I HERBEY CERTIFY that my flores breaunder is granted for the scale purpose of coating one to purificults in the followings of an enterprise, to set, a race, or other eports-related activity. My presence in, about, or an route to or out of any premises where New Egypt Speedway events are presented is in furtherance of that New Egypt Speedway event.

I HERBEY AGREE that by signing this Competition Application that I will abide by all rules and regulations as est forth by New Egypt Speedway including, but not limited to, the following:

(1) I agree to abide by all New Egypt Speedway rules and requistions, including our specifications and eality rules;
(2) I agree that I shall be the acts apotesperson for reyest, the our gener, and the race gree in all matters particing to the compliance with the rules and regulations, and I agree and understand that I am responsible for the conduct of my gree;
(3) I agree and understand that by submitted my race car for various technical and safety inspections, I certify that the race car maste all rules and regulations for participation in New Egypt Speedway events, and I understand that the burdes of proof self-rest upon one to show that I am in compliance with all of the New Egypt Speedway rules and regulations, and I understand that any violation of such rules and regulations may result in conficulties of linguishins, fines, suspension; and/or loss of points;
(4) I agree to appropriately use all required stickers, decale, patches, and I understand that failure to do so may result in loss of points and forfatture of all manuals for the over:

money and awards for the event;

(ii) I agree that all decisions of New Egypt Speedway race officials, or track officials, regarding the interpretation and application of the New Egypt Speedway rules, regulations and the according of positions (race day decisions), shall be non-litigable. Any disputes regarding the interpretation and application of the New Egypt Speedway rules, regulations and scoring of positions shall be fully and finally adjudicated by an independent Appellate Board to be promptly created by New Egypt Speedway Management, team owners, drivers, and crew members, and subject to the New Egypt Speedway, or Speedway Appeals Process and Regulations. I further coverent and agree that I will not initiate any type of legal action against New Egypt Speedway, or their Egypt Research, inc., to challenge such stabilizes, to such members, througher rules, curto seek any called particular transfers of the decision of the Appellate Board in this regard. I understand that if I pursue such legal action, which expressly violates this provision, then I expressly agree to reimburse New Egypt Speedway, or New Egypt Reseway, inc., for any of its atterney's fees and costs in defauction scalest such legal action. fees and costs in defending against such legal action;

(9) I hereby assign to New Egypt Speedway and New Egypt Speedway Sponsors the non-exclusive rights to my image and liteness, and the image of my vehicle, whether portrayed in still or action pictures, drawings, or other artisto renderings, relating to or depicting my participation in New Egypt Speedway events; but only in connection with selverising and promotions relating to the Event and the 2020 essection.

(7) I further understand that there is no suppose or large and promotions relating from publication or compliance with the New Egypt Speedway rules, and that they are intended merely as a good see minimum requirements for the conduct of the sport and are in no way a guarantee against this man death to residual the sport and are in no way a guarantee against

The second of the state of the second of the tee and workers compens tion ingurance.

The undersigned ephrowindow that acro racing and related events are HAZAPECLIS activities which senty-utilit them significant that of personal bijury, death, or property demage. I also understand that there are natural, machanish, and environmental conditions eited date, which independently or in combination with the activities may cause property demages or severe or even fatal injuries to others or ms. I have made a voluntary choice to participate in the activities. I agree to accept an responsibility for the risks, conditions, and hazards, which may occur whether or not they are known or contemplated by ms. Except as set forth below, I barely separedly sessions and all of the feregoing data including the risks of injury, death, or property demage and accept accept the fereign and indemnify New Egypt Speedway. New Egypt Provides and Indemnify New Egypt Speedway. New Egypt Speedway sendicional events are presented, and participants thereon, for all accidents, losses, injuries (including, but not limited to death), or other osculty arising out of my participation in, about, or an route to and out of the premises where New Egypt Speedway senditioned or operated resing events or related activities are presented. By signing this release, I understand that my und all risk freeliability from an accordance or operated resing events or related activities. The UNDERSIGNED HAS READ AND VOLUNTAPILY SIGNS THE MEMBERSHIP AND COMPETITION LICENSE INDEMNITY /RELEASE, and further agrees that no oral representations, statements or inducements have been made by New Egypt Speedway or New INDEMINITY /RELEASE, and further agrees that no oral representations, statements or inducements have been made by New Egypt Speedway or New gold promer por

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE: _	DA	TE:
PRINT NAME:		

THANK YOU FOR RACING WITH US!